Vestcor

Elevator Proposal (1)
June 30, 2022

Description

Demolition

Site Development

Landscaping and Irrigation
Pavers

Site Specialties

Concrete, Termite Control
Masonry

Steel, Misc. Metals

Metal Framing/ Rough Carpentry
Siding and Exterior Trim

Doors & Door Hardware
Insulation

Joint Sealants, Waterproofing
Roofing

Storefront doors and windows
Drywall

Painting and Staining

Flooring

Stucco

Specialties

Conveying Systems

Fire Protection

Plumbing

Gas

HVAC

Electrical and Systems
Structured Cabeling
Superintendent, PM, Accounting, Admin
General Conditions/General Liability Insurance
Office Overhead

Fee

SUBTOTAL

Building Permit, Impact Fee, Utility Fee By Owner
Contingency

TOTAL

Breakdown
7,360

11,800
15,616
550
900

61,250

8,832
2,688
5,701
9,977
158,705
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158,705

Proposal Alternates
Description

13553 Atlantic Blvd. Jacksonville, FL 32225 P (904) 270-2225 F (904) 270-2245

Amount




