

Vestcor

Elevator Proposal (1) June 30, 2022

Description	Breakdown	
Demolition	\$	7,360
Site Development	\$	-
Landscaping and Irrigation	\$	-
Pavers	\$	-
Site Specialties	\$	-
Concrete, Termite Control	\$	11,800
Masonry	\$	15,616
Steel, Misc. Metals	\$	550
Metal Framing/ Rough Carpentry	\$	900
Siding and Exterior Trim	\$	-
Doors & Door Hardware	\$	-
Insulation	\$	-
Joint Sealants, Waterproofing	\$	-
Roofing	\$	-
Storefront doors and windows	\$	-
Drywall	\$	600
Painting and Staining	\$	-
Flooring	*****	-
Stucco	\$	-
Specialties	\$	-
Conveying Systems	\$	33,431
Fire Protection	\$	-
Plumbing	\$	-
Gas	\$	-
HVAC	\$	-
Electrical and Systems	\$	61,250
Structured Cabeling	\$	-
Superintendent, PM, Accounting, Admin	\$	8,832
General Conditions/General Liability Insurance	\$	2,688
Office Overhead		5,701
Fee	\$	9,977
SUBTOTAL	\$	158,705
Building Permit, Impact Fee, Utility Fee By Owner	\$ \$ \$ \$	-
Contingency	\$	-
TOTAL	\$	158,705

Proposal Alternates

Description Amount